22e PAYS DE LOZERE HISTORIQUE

LISTE PROVISOIRE DES INSCRITS

(ordre alphabétique)

REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL

69/69
30/30
30/30
31/31
74/06
74/74
13/13
12/12
63/63
48/48
48/48
42/43
42/42
12/12
30/30
48/48
24/24
64/24
84/84
34/15
74/42
48/48
75/75
30/30
47/47
64/47
48/34
31/26
30/30
12/12
30/30
30/30
63/03
26/30
42/42
48/48
42/42
63/63
74/74
13/13
83/83
30/30
84/84
13/13
30/30
63/63
64/40
01/01

ABATTU Barthélémy
ALBINET Antoine
ARTERO Jérome
AURIOL Xavier
BERGE Didier
BERTHET Gérard

BERTOUX-ROMET Vincent

BLANC Philippe
BOISSIERE Jules
BONNAL Michel
BRUNEL Jean-Charles
CARRET Jean
CARRET Michel
CATUSSE René
CHABANNE Thierry
CHAPDANIEL Gilbert
DALLA-VALLE Carine

De SAINT VIANCE Pierre

DYEN Patrick
ESTEVES Jean Louis
FRESSYNET Benjamin
GABET Frédéric
GRANGIER Didier
HILLAIRE Michel
LAFARGUE Benjamin
LATASTE Eric

LE LOGE Thierry
LLAVERO Thomas
MACHI Christian
MAILLEBUAU Patrick
MAZEL Christian
MERLE Emilie
MERLE Jean-Louis
MIALHE Philippe
MOMOT Louis
MONOD Pierre
MUNIER Alain
NOZIERE Baptiste
PARCHET Olivier
PELLEGRIN Pascal
PERRISSEL Paul
PIBAROT Bernard
PIERI Jean-Philippe

RIEL SPORTIELLO Robert
ROMESTANT Jean-Pierre

ROUSSEL Guy
SERS Jacques
TORT Jacques

ABATTU Michel
VALGALIER Jérome
BERTO-PEIRO Patrice
AURIOL Delphine
PERTIN Philippe
BERTHET Daniele
TROMETTER Guillaume
BLANC Adrien

X

RANC Christophe
SEGURA Chrystele
COUTANSON Dimitri
BERTHOMIEU Pierre
LACAN Adrien
CHABANNE Martine
MEYRAND Myriam
PENAUD Jérome
DELAGE Cédric
DYEN Florence
MAURY Sylvain
MAILLON Olivier

GABET TROTIN Maxendre

GRANGIER Emma
BONNET Jean-Luc
MARIC Sandy
TREVISANUT Daniel
LE LOGE Cédric
LLAVERO Maxime
MEYER Gérard
MAILLEBUAU Maxime
PAULIN Mickael
MERLE Roger
THEVENOD Bernard
LEGAL Fabien
MOMOT Marie Pierre
ANDRE Philippe

HAILLECOURT Jean Yves

VEZZOSI Morgane
BAR Muriel
PELLEGRIN Nadege
VALLEYE Aurélie
PIBAROT Elisa
PIERI Mireille

RIEL SPORTIELLO Agnés

LLAVERO Thierry
ROZE Amaury
OSSARD Olivier
BUGEAUD Virginie

ecurie

LozERE

T N T T T ) N TR

BMW 325i
Mini Mayfair
Mini Spécial

Porsche Carrera Cab
Peugeot 104 ZS
Porsche 911 SC

Rover Mini

Peugeot 104 ZS
Triumph TR3
Volvo Amazon
Toyota MR2
Porsche 911
Porsche 944
BMW325 ix
BMW 2002
Opel Manta A
Austin Mini

Alfa Roméo 1750 B

Porsche 911 3,2
Alpine V6 GT

Peugeot 205 Rallye

Renault 8

Alfa Roméo Bertone

Citroén Visa Trophée

Porsche 944
Alfa Giulietta Sprint
Martin Seven

Peugeot 205 Rallye

MG Midget

Porsche 944 S
Renault 5 Turbo2
Peugeot 205 GTI

Mini Jet-Black

Renault 8

Simca Rallye 2

Renault 16 TS

Alfa Roméo GTV 2.0

Mini 1000

Saab 99 EMS
Porsche Carrera
Porsche 944 S
Alfa Roméo GTV6
Lancia Fulvia 16 HF
Porsche SC Targa
Citroén Visa Trophée
MGB
Alfa Giulietta Sprint
Alfa Roméo 2000 GTV

28-29 juin 2025

1987
1985
1987
1991
1983
1981
1992
1984
1960
1966
1990
1973
1983
1986
1970
1971
1986
1970
1988
1985
1990
1965
1972
1982
1985
1961
1995
1988
1973
1987
1983
1987
1988
1964
1976
1968
1986
1977
1978
1989
1988
1981
1971
1987
1982
1973
1962
1971

Team Les Malfaits

Team Les Malfaits

Club 104
Team des Balcons
Ecurie Tour Clémentine

S.A.V.A Millau

Vieilles Roues Cévenoles
Ecurie Gévaudan
Team des Balcons
Team des Balcons

Team les Sanelles 12
Légendaires
Ecurie Gévaudan
Ecurie Culum Vitae
Ecurie Culum Vitae
Les Amis d'abord
Asa Cigaloise

PASBAC

Ecurie Culum Vitae
Ecurie Culum Vitae

Ecurie Gévaudan

S.A.V.A Millau

CAP 63

Team des Balcons
Ecurie Gévaudan

Team des Balcons

Ecurie Aurélienne

Team des Balcons

Museo Vivo Provence

Les Amis d'abord

Mecapat

Ecurie Pays Basque



Catégorid_oept | Condocteur | Novigteur | voitre [ amée | cb |

REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL
REGUL

BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE
BALADE

63/63
12/12
07/74
63/63
24/24

48/48
63/63
47/47
07/07
48/48
63/63
63/63
81/81
07/07
30/30
30/30
82/81
30/30
30/30
07/07
48/48
48/48
15/15
75/75
63/63
45/45
07/07
30/34
48/48
30/30
81/81
48/48
48/48
30/30
30/30
45/45

TOURNADRE Marina
TRANIER Sylvain
VIGNAL Didier
VISIGNOL Cécile
WAUQUIER Anne

BANCILLON Elodie
BRESSOLETTE Philippe
CASAGRANDE Alain
FANGIER Jacques
GALIERE Marc
GAYON Louis
GERMAIN Nathalie
GROS Pierre

HAON Patrick
HOFFMANN Jean-Pierre
HOTEL Gérard
HUGONT Maclers
JOSSERAND Patrice
LAVAL Yannick
LOYRION Philippe
MALAVAL Frederic
MARTIN Alexandre
MAUGER Olivier
MERCIER Olivier
MERLY Eric
MOREAU Jacques
MOULIN Jérome
PEYRARD Guy
RAMAUGE Marcel
RAOUX Erick
RIEUSSEC Gilles
ROS Daniel
SEQUIER Bernard
SOSSO Laurent
SOULIER Christian
TEXIER Pierre

TOURNADRE Philippe
SOLIGNAC Thibault
DUPRE Eric

SERRE Jeanne
WAUQUIER Mathias

REMISE Marjorie
NICOLAT Jean-Baptiste
TERRIER Dominique
VIANET Corinne
GALIERE Damien
GERVASON Jean-Frangois
LEY Pierre

RIEUSSEC Carole
DAMIAN Jean-Claude
DOMERGUE Florence
TOUATI Amar
HUGONT Christian
JOSSERAND Annick
DOMENECH Anaelle
LOYRION Catherine

X

REMISE Alex
MOREAU Myléne
MAZUREK Natacha

X

MOREAU Angelina
DARNE Laetitia
POHU Mireille
DELAHOUSSE Julien
FARALDO Christian
RIEUSSEC Thibaut
MAGNE Julien
SEQUIER Héléne
SOSSO Lysiane
SOULIER Marie-Paule
TEXIER Francine

Alfa Giulietta Sprint
Fiat 128 Coupé
BMW 325
Porsche 912
Alfa Roméo GTV

Triumph Spitfire
Alfa Roméo Montréal
Ford Escort RS 2000
VW Golf G60
Opel Kadett GTE
BMW 325i Cab
Peugeot 309 GTI
BMW 5.20
Alpine A310
Porsche 914
BMW 2002
Citroén Visa GT
Opel Manta B
VW Golf GTI
Renault 12 Gordini
Matra Bagheera
BMW 2002 Tii
Peugeot 205 GTI
Toyota Celica Turbo
Triumph GT6 Mk2
Triumph Spitfire
Fiat 850 Coupé
Renault 8 Major
Lancia Intégrale
Porsche 911 3,2
Simca 1100 LS
VW Golf
Peugeot 104 SL
Fiat 127 Sport
Morgan Roadster
Alpine A310

1959
1977
1989
1966
1971

1972
1972
1977
1991
1977
1988
1987
1979
1979
1970
1975
1983
1975
1983
1972
1979
1974
1986
1991
1969
1967
1971
1970
1988
1984
1980
1989
1977
1979
2005
1982

Alfa Club des Volcans
Team les Sanelles 12

Cousin & Beau Frére

Ecurie Culum Vitae

CAP 63
Ecurie Culum Vitae
Historic Rally la Fayolle
Vieilles Roues Cévenoles
CAP 63

VAVT
Historic Rally la Fayolle
Club NSU France
Les Roulyndres

Balade en Ségala

Ecurie du Gétinais

Les Roulyndres

Ceze Auto Rétro
VAVT



